Section 106

Insert full name of
company

Inseri full name(s}
and addressies)

elete as applicable
{d] insert date

The copy account
;1 be authenticated
by the wriiten
signature(s) of the
liquidator{s}

Presenter’'s name,
ress and reference
(if any)

The Insolvency Act 1986
Return- of Final Meeting in a
Creditors’ Voluntary Winding Up

Pursuant to Section 106 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

W 2oz ]9

Name of Company

PDAM\¢5\?D€, (l\if‘_Du:‘:.Tﬁqu_ EdG el

Limited

Q\CRO\_{‘D Q

N\&CL:%"iQ.E‘r—.‘\ ‘”{EE_( %r:a‘*@nd&: EE),
__Dlr_.,\{:r" i\q_x___'\“_) U #O&K% \{OZ_'S ‘O‘D'\(

1/ ¥#e (D) Aoy D rmes

‘give notice

1. that a general meeting of the company was duly (c) [held on} |summered-for]
= éj? oy 1

(d} pursuant to Section 106 of the Insoivency Act 1986, for the
purpose of having an account {of which a copy is attached) (e} laid before it
showing how the winding up of the company has been disposed of and (c) [that
the same was done accordingly] [re-guersmwas present-at-the-meetingj;

2. that a meeting of crednors of the company was duly (¢} [held on}

1
[sumareredfor] (d) =) /25 ‘pursuant 10 Section 106 of the insolvency
Act 1986, for Ihe purpose of havmg the said account laid before it showing how
ihe winding up of the company has been conducied and the property of the
company has been dispofed of and {c} {that the same was done accordingiy] {re-
qQUoFHTR-Was-present at 1rgi

Signed Date S ek(.(cq_

——

Liquidation S

T

WABJCHUISH
GUNGIHNIES HOUSE

WIJIW4

0284




stion 106 : Form 4.72 contd.
juidator’s statement of-account: creditors’ voluntary

inding-up
tement showing how winding up has been conducted and the property of the company has been
nosed of

ne of C.Ompany %Al\s@ = ll’@ \)‘5‘7‘&! Ao E NG W R Limited
m 3\":\ 2Zoo, {commencement of winding up) to _ S % 12004 {close of
wding up) .
Staternent :
of assets Receipis
and Payments
liabilities
zeipts— £
ash at Bank .} Costs of Solicitor to Liquidator S N
ash in Hand i22_Z. | Other Law Cosis :
farketable Securities Liquidatior’s remuneration £ OB
undry Debtors % e Where (% on £ reslised)

applicabte (% on
£ distributed)

tock in Trade
Vork in Progress
reehold Property

easehold Property By whom fixed
lant and Machinery -
-urniture, Fittings, Utensils etc Auctioneer’s and Valuer's
‘atents, Trademarks etc - charges
westments other than Costs of possession and
marketable securities maintenance of c;(u‘-:"j
surplus from securities estate
Inpaid calis at Costs of notices in Gazette and
commencement of Local Paper
vinding up Incidental outlay
Amount received from calis on - i —(
contributories made in the Total Costs and Charges £ 202
winding up _
leceipts per trading account {i) Debenture holders: £
Jther property viz: Payment of £ per
' £ debenture
Payment of £ per
£ debenture
Payment of £ per
£ debenture
£
(i) Creditors:
£1. - . *Preferentiat
2o zj *Unsecured
ss: £ Dividends 6f pin€ on £
’ayments to redeern securilies {The estimate expected to
-osts of Execution rank for dividend was { )
’ayments per Trading Account
—1 (i) Returns 1o Contrnibutornies: £
) _perf . _
— t share
Vet realisations 1 Zo‘zj _perf _ _
— 1 share
—perf .
— t share

BALANCE A,
floo2 |




stion 106 Form 4.72 contd.

Assets, including H‘ii_lﬁ___ shown in the statement of assets and liabilities and estimated 10 be of
the value of £ ___éf:’_‘ have proved 10 be unrealisable.

Siate amount paid into the Insolvency Services Account in respect of:
{a) unclaimed dividends payable 1o creditors in the winding up £ ({5
{b} other unclaimed dividends in the winding up

{c) moneys held by the company in trust in respect of dividends or other sums due before the
commencement of the winding up to any person as a member ¢f the company f

Add here any special remarks the Liqflidator thinks destrable:—

AO&XE

od 5 A—P}Qit_,,_ 2. Y

ned {by the Liquidator)

me and address of Liquidator (IN BLOCK L TERS}) A -3 I\l cHol S

i\f\g&cuﬂrﬁeu Hm}e;-:—;ﬁ K. R NE D_mq:—m
IR P, E . Mobes. Yoz s PN

1es

state number. Preferential creditors need not be separately shown if all creditors have been paid in full.

state nominal value and class of share.




